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Kimberly Rudawsky

From: Christy Esler
Sent: Monday, June 8, 2020 11:39 AM
To: Kimberly Rudawsky; Chasitty Badonie
Cc: Angela Makin
Subject: FW: Letter to Mr. Cushman
Attachments: FWDA 2020- Extension Rqst for the Parcel 3 HWMU Progress Rpt 2019- HWB-FWDA-20-005.pdf

Kim & Chasitty, 
 
Please follow our procedure to process the attached NMED correspondence letter.   
 
Parcel 3 HWMU Progress Report Extension Request‐  Denied  
 
Thank you 
 

From: Martinez, Cynthia, NMENV <cynthia.martinez1@state.nm.us>  
Sent: Monday, June 8, 2020 10:52 AM 
To: george.h.cushman.civ@mail.mil 
Cc: Pierard, Kevin, NMENV <Kevin.Pierard@state.nm.us>; Cobrain, Dave, NMENV <dave.cobrain@state.nm.us>; Wear, 
Benjamin, NMENV <Benjamin.Wear@state.nm.us>; Suzuki, Michiya, NMENV <Michiya.Suzuki@state.nm.us>; 
'Steve.W.Smith@usace.army.mil' <Steve.W.Smith@usace.army.mil>; 'hendrickson.charles@epa.gov' 
<hendrickson.charles@epa.gov>; lasar98@yahoo.com; srbp@navajoadvantage.com; Mark.Harrington@ashiwi.org; 
clayton.seoutewa@bia.gov; george.padilla@bia.gov; bj.howerton@bia.gov; 'robin.white@bia.gov' 
<robin.white@bia.gov>; Christy Esler <cesler@sundance‐inc.net>; judith.wilson@bia.gov 
Subject: Letter to Mr. Cushman 
 
Good Morning, 
Please see attachment.  
 
Cynthia Martinez 
New Mexico Environment Department 
Hazardous Waste Bureau 
2905 Rodeo Park Drive East, Bldg.1 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505‐6313 
 


